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Page 7

Pattern Name:

A View From the Window

A View From the Window
White

149w X 187h Stitches

Fabric: Aida 14,
Size(s): 14 Count,
18 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

27.03w X 33.93h cm
21.03w X 26.39h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

B B 2 DMC
] @l 2 DMC
] = 2 DMC
] 2 2 DMC
] ] 2 DMC
L] [5] 2 DMC
] (2] 2 DMC
B 7] 2 DMC
O E3) 2 DMC
] ™ 2 DMC
B ] 2 DMC
B ] 2 DMC
o = 2 DMC
[ ] [ | 2 DMC
] i) 2 DMC
] @ 2 DMC
[l ™ 2 DMC
B (] 2 DMC
B 0 2 DMC
] ] 2 DMC
] & 2 DMC
] [+] 2 DMC
[] [+] 2 DMC
O = 2 DMC
[ B 2 DMC
B (] 2 DMC
] &) 2 DMC
O Y 2 DMC
O <« 2 DMC
] €] 2 DMC
] Y] 2 DMC

1 DMC
O + 1 DMC

336
341
472
504
543
712
739
840
841
842
919
920
922
934
950
966
3013
3051
3052
3743
3747
3753
3756
3773
3781
3807
3811
3836
3839
3840
B5200
738
676

Navy Blue

Blue Violet-LT
Avocado Green-UL LT
Blue Green-LT

Beige Brown-UL VY LT
Cream

Tan-UL VY LT

Beige Brown-MD
Beige Brown-LT
Beige Brown-VY LT
Red Copper
Copper-MD

Copper-LT

Black Avocado Green
Desert Sand-LT

Baby Green-MD

Khaki Green-LT
Green Gray-DK

Green Gray-MD
Antique Violet-VY LT
Blue Violet-VY LT
Antique Blue-UL VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Desert Sand-MD
Mocha Brown-DK
Cornflower Blue
Turquoise-VY LT
Grape-LT

Lavender Blue-MD
Lavender Blue-LT
Snow White

Tan-VY LT

0ld Gold-LT

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

DNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDMNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

ORI EECOoET.
FrEENEENINE4¥N-FE S

336
341
472
543
739
840
841
842
919
920
922
934
950
966
3013
3051
3052
3747
3753

Navy Blue

Blue Violet-LT
Avocado Green-UL LT
Beige Brown-UL VY LT
Tan-UL VY LT

Beige Brown-MD

Beige Brown-LT

Beige Brown-VY LT
Red Copper

Copper-MD

Copper-LT

Black Avocado Green
Desert Sand-LT

Baby Green-MD

Khaki Green-LT

Green Gray-DK

Green Gray-MD

Blue Violet-VY LT
Antique Blue-UL VY LT
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[] 2 DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
] 2 DMC 3773 Desert Sand-MD
[ ] (2] 2 DMC 3781 Mocha Brown-DK
B (] 2 DMC 3807 Cornflower Blue
O 2 DMC 3836 Grape-LT
O 2 DMC 3839 Lavender Blue-MD
Ol €] 2 DMC 3840 Lavender Blue-LT
] 2 DMC B5200 Snow White

1 DMC 738 Tan-VY LT
O 1 DMC 676 0ld Gold-LT

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ ] 1 DMC 336 Navy Blue

B 1 DMC 840 Beige Brown-MD

[] == 1 DMC 934 Black Avocado Green
[] —=——=- 1 DMC 3747 Blue Violet-VY LT
B s 1 DMC 3781 Mocha Brown-DK

Floss Used for Straight Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
] 1 DMC 840 Beige Brown-MD
] 1 DMC 3051 Green Gray-DK
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

B DMC 336 114 0 3 0 60.7 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbMc 341 472 0 2 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMc 472 116 0 15 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 504 81 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 543 2158 0 12 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMCc 712 1697 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 739 1829 0 48 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMC 840 332 0 6 0 110.2 20.4 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 841 1182 0 34 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 842 2295 0 36 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMCc 919 8 0 3 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMC 920 53 0 13 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 922 21 0 4 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 934 205 0 45 0 47.6 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 950 380 0 9 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 966 52 0 12 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbMc 3013 351 0 4 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMC 3051 343 0 27 0 0.0 38.3 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMc 3052 503 0 27 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpbMC 3743 182 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3747 8717 0 16 0 20.6 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3753 1662 0 39 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3756 841 0 7 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbMc 3773 531 0 17 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMc 3781 53 0 4 0 11.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMC 3807 538 0 45 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpbMC 3811 206 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMC 3836 45 0 7 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OIbMCc 3839 884 0 55 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3840 1193 0 33 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC B5200 4638 0 80 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DDMC 738 793 0 12 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 676



